Minisart® Syringe Filters – The Easy Choice
Integrity and Efficiency
Minisart® Syringe Filters
Removal of Particles and Microorganisms from Liquids and Gases
Sample Preparation
HPLC | UHPLC | Analytics
Elimination of particles from your samples prior to HPLC or other chro-
matographic analysis is essential in order to maintain the

Male Spike
Sample Preparation Chromatography
Ordering Information
*Sterile Minisarts are individually packaged. If not stated otherwise, Minisarts have been sterilized by ethylene oxide.
 Minisarts NOT presterilized: RC, PTFE and Nylon can be sterilized by autoclaving at 121°C for 30 min/or by using ethylene oxide (EO).
Type ‡ mm Membrane Housing Pore Size Connector Outlet Color/Printing Sterile* Qty/Pk Order Number
Minisart® RC (Regenerated Cellulose)
25 mm RC PP 0.2 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed Yes 50 17764--------ACK
25 mm RC PP 0.2 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 50 17764----------K
25 mm RC PP 0.2 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 200 17764----------S
25 mm RC PP 0.2 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 500 17764----------Q
25 mm RC PP 0.45 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 50 17765----------K
25 mm RC PP 0.45 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 200 17765----------S
25 mm RC PP 0.45 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 500 17765----------Q
15 mm RC PP 0.2 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed Yes 50 17761--------ACK
15 mm RC PP 0.2 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 50 17761----------K
15 mm RC PP 0.2 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 500 17761----------Q
15 mm RC PP 0.45 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 50 17762----------K
15 mm RC PP 0.45 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 500 17762----------Q
4 mm RC PP 0.2 µm Male Luer Slip Blue Tray No 50 17821----------K
4 mm RC PP 0.2 µm Male Luer Slip Blue Tray No 500 17821----------Q
4 mm RC PP 0.45 µm Male Luer Slip Yellow Tray No 50 17822----------K
4 mm RC PP 0.45 µm Male Luer Slip Yellow Tray No 500 17822----------Q